Cedar Hill Sporting Clays Results
For Nov. 4, 2018 Hunters Special

M1 PHIL GIBBS

M2 TYSON MILLER
ROBERT E QUANEY
STEVEN E MILLER
GEORGE SNYDER
JOHN W PATCH

K PAT MARSO

AAl LARRY L VANDENBRINK
AA2 JERRY KAUBLE

JOHN E DHOOGHE

GARY L NAFZIGER

Al JAMES SKINNER
A2 PHIL GIBBS

B1 KONNOR VOHS
B2 BOB GUDGEN
PENNY SKINNER
MICHAEL C BENNER

C1 MIKE POPPE

C2 RICHARD J MILLER
VINCENT L SCHROEDER
XANDER WINCHEL

D1 MARK A FREEMAN
D2 STEVE SNAPP

CH PENNY SKINNER

CH MARK A FREEMAN
RU KONNOR VOHS
XANDER WINCHEL

CH JAMES SKINNER
RU STEVEN E MILLER
GEORGE SNYDER
RICHARD J MILLER

CH LARRY L VANDENBRINK
RU JERRY KAUBLE

JOHN E DHOOGHE

GARY L NAFZIGER

JOHN W PATCH

BOB GUDGEN

PHIL GIBBS

CH K PAT MARSO

Class 1

12 GA. SPORTING
Class M
95
86
85
80
80
79
74
Class AA
89
84
84
81
Class A
85
71
Class B
74
72
72
70
Class C
92
79
77
69
Class D
79
66
23 Entrants
12 GA. SPORTING LADIES
72
12 GA. SPORTING SUB. JR.
79
74
69
12 GA. SPORTING VETERAN
85
80
80
79
12 GA. SPORTING SUP VET
89
84
84
81
79
72
71
12 GA. SPORTING SsV
74

12 GA. SPORTING LEWIS OPTION

72

79
74
69

85
80
80
79

89
84
84
81
79
72
71

74

95
86
85
80
80
79
74

89
84
84
81

85
71

74
72
72
70

92
79
77
69

79
66



PHIL GIBBS

ROBERT E QUANEY
Class 2

RICHARD J MILLER

VINCENT L SCHROEDER
Class 3

PHIL GIBBS

XANDER WINCHEL

STEVE SNAPP

M1 PHIL GIBBS

M2 JOHN W PATCH
TYSON MILLER

K PAT MARSO
STEVEN E MILLER

AA1 JOHN E DHOOGHE
AA2 JERRY KAUBLE
LARRY L VANDENBRINK
RONNIE L WEGNER
GARY L NAFZIGER

Al JAMES SKINNER

B1 KONNOR VOHS
B2 PENNY SKINNER
MICHAEL C BENNER

C1 VINCENT L SCHROEDER
C2 MIKE POPPE
JAMES C HOUGH

D1 MARK A FREEMAN

CH PENNY SKINNER

CH KONNOR VOHS
RU MARK A FREEMAN

CH JAMES SKINNER
RU STEVEN E MILLER

CH JOHN E DHOOGHE
RU JOHN W PATCH
JERRY KAUBLE

LARRY L VANDENBRINK
GARY L NAFZIGER
JAMES C HOUGH

CH K PAT MARSO
RU RONNIE L WEGNER
AA1 JERRY KAUBLE

C1 MIKE POPPE

95
85

79
77

71
69
66
Total Payout
SUPER SPORTING
Class M
91
84
83
81
79
Class AA
85
84
80
80
74
Class A
80
Class B
83
76
73
Class C
88
81
70
Class D
71
18 Entrants

SUPER SPORTING LADIES

76

SUPER SPORTING SUB. JR.
83
71

SUPER SPORTING VETERAN
80
79

SUPER SPORTING SUP VET
85
84
84
80
74
70

SUPER SPORTING SSV
81
80
20 GA
Class AA
41
Class C
39

23.33

23.33

23.33

$70.00

76

83
71

80
79

85
84
84
80
74
70

81
80

91
84
83
81
79

85
84
80
80
74

80
83
76
73
88
81
70

71

41

39



C2 VINCENT L SCHROEDER 30 30

20 GA PAYOUT
AA
JERRY KAUBLE 41 $5.00
C
MIKE POPPE 39 $6.00
VINCENT L SCHROEDER 30 $4.00
28 GA.
Class D
D1 STEVE SNAPP 29 29
28 GA, PAYOUT
D
STEVE SNAPP 29 $5.00

Punches Awarded Summary

JOHN E DHOOGHE Super Sporting
PHIL GIBBS Super Sporting

12 ga. Sporting
MIKE POPPE

12 ga. Sporting

Super Sporting

12 ga. Sporting

Super Sporting

12 ga. Sporting
Concurrent-only entrants are included in their respective class for Minimum 50 targets for punches
punches.

VINCENT L SCHROEDER
LARRY L VANDENBRINK
KONNOR VOHS
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